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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,5

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,1 10 36
-

2 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,8

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 8 33
-

3 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,2

DAUSQUE Louis HARDELOT FRA 9,1 7 33
-

4 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,5

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 16,1 11 32
-

5 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 10 31
-

6 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 3,0

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 14 29
-

7 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 16 29
-

8 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,7

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,2 12 29
-

9 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,5 10 28
-

10 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,8

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,3 12 27
-

11 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,1 11 27
-

12 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,6 9 25
-

13 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 11,1

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,9 11 25
-

14 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,5

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,3 13 24
-

15 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,7

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 24,4 11 24
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,7 13 24
-

17 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 12,7

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 23
-

18 HANCOCK Andy 7,1

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 32,0 18 23
-

19 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 14,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 22
-

20 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,2 17 21
-

21 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 14 21
-

22 PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8 16 21
-

23 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 13,9

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 19
-

24 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 13,9

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 18
-

25 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8

MARICELLE Paul HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 48 27 18
-

26 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 18
-

27 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,0

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,6 18 18
-

28 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,8

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 25,6 27 16
-

29 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 13,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 32,0 22 16
-

30 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 21,2

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 25 15
-

31 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 21 14
-

32 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 27,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 32 13
-

33 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 11,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 18,8 15 12
-

34 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21 12
-

35 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,8

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 31,5 21 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 LEGRIS Jean-Charles YVELINES FRA 24,5

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte YVELINES FRA 29,4 28 10
-

37 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8

DRUON Serge HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0 26 10
-

38 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 31 9
-

39 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 25,2

DURBECQ Gaëtane HARDELOT FRA 49 32 9
-

40 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 21 8
-

41 CHRISTA François HARDELOT FRA 28,2

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 8
-

42 DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 20,4

DELMARRE Nathalie VERT PARC FRA 35,5 28 6
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,5

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,1 10 46
-

2 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 16 45
-

3 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 3,0

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 14 43
-

4 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8

MARICELLE Paul HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 48 27 43
-

5 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,5

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 16,1 11 43
-

6 HANCOCK Andy 7,1

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 32,0 18 41
-

7 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 10 41
-

8 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,8

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 8 41
-

9 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,2

DAUSQUE Louis HARDELOT FRA 9,1 7 40
-

10 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,7

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,2 12 40
-

11 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,8

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 25,6 27 39
-

12 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 21,2

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 25 39
-

13 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,8

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,3 12 39
-

14 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 27,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 32 38
-

15 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,5 10 38
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,1 11 38
-

17 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,5

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,3 13 37
-

18 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 14,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 37
-

19 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 13,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 32,0 22 37
-

20 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 12,7

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 36
-

21 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 11,1

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,9 11 36
-

22 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,7 13 36
-

23 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,2 17 35
-

24 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 35
-

25 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 14 35
-

26 PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8 16 35
-

27 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 13,9

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 34
-

28 LEGRIS Jean-Charles YVELINES FRA 24,5

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte YVELINES FRA 29,4 28 34
-

29 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,7

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 24,4 11 34
-

30 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,0

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,6 18 34
-

31 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 13,9

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 33
-

32 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,6 9 33
-

33 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8

DRUON Serge HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0 26 32
-

34 CHRISTA François HARDELOT FRA 28,2

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 31
-

35 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 25,2

DURBECQ Gaëtane HARDELOT FRA 49 32 30
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 21 30
-

37 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,8

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 31,5 21 30
-

38 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21 30
-

39 DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 20,4

DELMARRE Nathalie VERT PARC FRA 35,5 28 29
-

40 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 21 27
-

41 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 31 26
-

42 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 11,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 18,8 15 25
-


